WEST COAST
Service Center
Sacramento, CA
800.821.9798
fax 916.386.0545
SOUTHWEST
Service Center
Arlington, TX

Shield
Length
1 ½”
Drop
Wt.
4 ½”
Shield
Length
4 ½”
Drop
Wt.
Heavy
Duty 4 ½”
Drop
Wt.
14 23 19 3/4 RG14B 2.5 20 1/2 RG14A 3.3 HDRG14A 3.8
16 25 21 3/4 RG16B 2.6 22 1/2 RG16A 3.5 HDRG16A 3.9
18 27 23 3/4 RG18B 2.7 24 1/2 RG18A 3.6 HDRG18A 4
20 29 25 3/4 RG20B 2.9 26 1/2 RG20A 6.7 HDRG20A 4.2
24 33 29 3/4 RG24B 3.1 30 1/2 RG24A 4 HDRG24A 4.4
30 39 35 3/4 RG30B 3.5 36 1/2 RG30A 4.3 HDRG30A 4.8
36 45 41 3/4 RG36B 3.8 42 1/2 RG36A 4.7 HDRG36A 5.1
42 51 47 3/4 RG42B 4.2 48 1/2 RG42A 5.1 HDRG42A 5.5
48 57 53 3/4 RG48B 4.6 54 1/2 RG48A 5.4 HDRG48A 5.9
54 63 59 3/4 RG54B 4.9 60 1/2 RG54A 5.8 HDRG54A 6.2
60 69 65 3/4 RG60B 5.3 66 1/2 RG60A 6.2 HDRG60A 6.6
72 81 77 3/4 RG72B 6 78 1/2 RG72A 6.9 HDRG72A 7.3
WEST COAST
Service Center
Sacramento, CA
800.821.9798